DONE     2019     DONE
......
Family series products
Non-isolated
Class I structure
Surge protection: 15KV
Efficiency up to 97.5%
5 years warranty

0.97
185*63*33mm
236*63*37mm
6/15KV
6/15KV
DL-320Z-260X-PXS
DL-320V-260X-PXS
320W
320W
100-277V
200-480V
0.92-1.6A
0.92-1.6A
95.5%
95.5%
200-260VDL-40Z-260X-PXS 40W 0.08-0.2A180-260V 93% 6/15KV 105*63*33mm100-277V 0.9540W
200-260VDL-60Z-260X-PXS 60W 0.12-0.3A180-260V 93% 6/15KV 105*63*33mm100-277V 0.9560W
200-260VDL-80Z-260X-PXS 60W 0.23-0.4A180-260V 93.5% 6/15KV 105*63*33mm100-277V 0.9580W
200-260VDL-400V-260X-PXS 400W 1.15-2.0A180-260V 96% 6/15KV 235*63*37mm200-480V 0.95400W
200-260VDL-500V-260X/J-PXS 500W 1.5-2.5A180-260V 96% 6/15KV 236/246*83*40mm200-480V 0.95500W
200-260VDL-680V-260X/J-PXS 680W 1.9-3.4A180-260V 96.5% 6/15KV 266/276*95*44mm200-480V 0.95680W
200-260VDL-800V-260X/J-PXS 800W 2.6-4.0A180-260V 97% 6/15KV 266/276*95*44mm
335/345*90*48mm
335/345*90*48mm
200-480V 0.97800W
300-400VDL-1000V-400X/J-PXS 1000W 1.95-3.5A200-400V 97% 6/15KV200-480V 0.971000W
300-400VDL-1200V-400X/J-PXS 1200W 2.4-4.2A200-400V 97.5% 6/15KV200-480V 0.971200W
180-260V 200-260V 96% 0.97 6KV/15KV 236/246*83*40mmDL-500W-V260X/J-PLS 500W 120-277V 1.5-2.5A500W
180-260V 200-260V 96% 0.97 6KV/15KV 234*63*37mmDL-400W-V260X-PLS 400W 120-277V 1.15-2.0A400W
180-260V 200-260V 97% 0.97 6KV/15KV 246/256*95*44mmDL-680W-V260X/J-PLS 680W 120-277V 1.9-3.4A680W
180-260V 200-260V 97% 0.97 6KV/15KV 266*/276*95*44mmDL-800W-V260X/J-PLS 800W 120-277V 2.6-4.0A800W
180-260V 200-260V 97% 0.97 6KV/15KV 316/326*95*44mmDL-960W-V260X/J-PLS 960W 120-277V 3.0-4.8A960W
180-300V 200-300V 97.5% 0.97 6KV/15KV 316/326*90*48mmDL-1200W-V300X/J-PLS 1200W 120-277V 3.9-6A1200W
200-260VDL-400Z-V260DX-PXS 400W 1.15-2.0A180-260V 96% 6/15KV 236*63*37mm100-277V 0.97400W
200-260VDL-500Z-V260DX-PXS 500W 1.5-2.5A180-260V 96% 6/15KV 246*83*40mm100-277V 0.97500W
200-260VDL-680Z-V260DX-PXS 680W 1.9-3.4A180-260V 97% 6/15KV 246*95*45mm100-277V 0.97680W
200-260VDL-800Z-V260DX-PXS 800W 2.6-4.0A180-260V 97% 6/15KV 266*95*45mm100-277V 0.97800W
200-260VDL-960Z-V260DX-PXS 960W 3.0-4.8A180-260V 97% 6/15KV 316*95*45mm100-277V 0.97960W
200-300VDL-1200Z-V300DX-PXS 1200W 3.9-6A180-300V 97.5% 6/15KV 316*90*48mm100-277V 0.971200W
21    DONE
PXS-A  200-480V Die-Cast Integrated Housing + Auxiliary Source + NTC + DALI & D4i/DMX & RDM
DL-600V-A500X-PXS 600W 0.8-1.5A400-500V 96% 10KV/10KV 334*150*59mm300-500V 0.98600W
DL-800V-A500X-PXS 800W 1.2-2.0A400-500V 96% 10KV/10KV 334*150*59mm300-500V 0.98800W
DL-1000V-A500X-PXS 1000W 1.6-2.5A400-500V 96% 10KV/10KV 400*150*80mm300-500V 0.981000W
DL-1200V-A500X-PXS 1200W 2.0-3.5A342-500V 96% 10KV/10KV 400*150*80mm300-500V 0.981200W
DL-1500V-A500X-PXS 1500W 2.4-3.75A400-500V 97% 10KV/10KV 500*150*80mm300-500V 0.981500W
DL-1800V-A500X-PXS 1800W
200-480V
200-480V
200-480V
200-480V
200-480V
200-480V 3.0-4.5A400-500V 97% 10KV/10KV 500*150*80mm300-500V 0.981800W
DL-600V-A500GM/DX/MX-PXS 600W 0.8-1.5A400-500V 96% 10KV/10KV 334*150*59mm300-500V 0.98600W
DL-800V-A500GM/DX/MX-PXS 800W 1.2-2.0A400-500V 96% 10KV/10KV 334*150*59mm300-500V 0.98800W
DL-1000V-A500GM/DX/MX-PXS 1000W 1.6-3.35A400-500V 96% 10KV/10KV 400*150*80mm300-500V 0.981000W
DL-1200V-A500GM/DX/MX-PXS 1200W 2.0-3.0A400-500V 96% 10KV/10KV 400*150*80mm300-500V 0.981200W
DL-1500V-A500GM/DX/MX-PXS 1500W 2.4-3.75A400-500V 97% 10KV/10KV 500*150*80mm300-500V 0.981500W
DL-1800V-A500GM/DX/MX-PXS 1800W
200-480V
200-480V
200-480V
200-480V